ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC COLLEGE, EDMONDSON PARK

A Diocesan College in the Edmund Rice Tradition
. . Email: info@sfccdow.catholic.edu.au
Schedule of College Fees for St Francis Catholic College 2018 Website: sfoedow catholic edu a

Phone: 02 4645 3400

Annual Fees are set centrally by the Catholic Education, Diocese of Wollongong.

1% Child in Family 2™ Child in Family = 3 Child in Family  No Annual Fees for Fourth &

Annual Fees

100% 75% 50% any Subsequent Children
Tuition Fee Kindergarten - Year 6 $1255 $ 942 $628 $0
Tuition Fee Years 7 & 8 $1729 $1297 $865 $0

Annual Fees 1* Child in Family No Building Levy For Any Subsequent Children

Diocesan School Building Levy | $901 $0
Local fees set by St Francis Catholic College. Note: No sibling discounts apply:
Local Fees

Resources Fee Kindergarten - Year 6 $130

Resources Fee Years 7 & 8 $220

Technology Fee Kindergarten — Year4 | $150

Technology Fee Years 5 - 8 $ 90

Sport Levy Years K - 2 $ 30

Sport Levy Years 3 - 6 $ 75

Sport Levy Years 7 & 8 $295

Yr 7 Camp $260

Set locally by St Francis Catholic College in lieu of fundraising. Note: Full fee for first child. 100% discount thereafter.

‘ Parent Advisory Committee Levy 1 $120 |




Calculating Fees:
Obviously the final total of College Fees for 2018 will depend on each family’s individual situation ie. The number of students in the family and the

year groups they are enrolled in. Below are some examples to assist you in applying the Schedule of Fees:

Example 1: A Family with three students enrolled at St Francis Catholic College. The eldest is in Year 7, the second child is in Year 3 and the third
child is in Kindergarten.

Fees for Eldest Child (Year 7) Fees for Second Child (Year 3) Fees for Third Child (Kindergarten)
Tuition Fee Child Years 7-8 = $1729 Tuition Fee Child K-6 = $942 Tuition Fee Child K-6 = $628
Diocesan School Building Levy = $901 Diocesan School Building Levy = $0 Diocesan School Building Levy = $0
Resource Fee Years 7-8 = $220 Resource Fee K-6 = $130 Resource Fee K-6 = $130
Technology Fee Years 5-8 = $90 Technology Fee K- 4 = $150 Technology Fee K- 4 = $150

Sport Levy Year 7-8 = $295 Sport Levy 3-6 = $75 Sport Levy K-2 = $30

Parent Advisory Committee Levy = $120 Total: $1297 Total: $938

Year 7 Camp = $260
Total: $3630.00

Example 2: A Family with two students enrolled at St Francis Catholic College. The eldest is in Year 5 and the second child in Year 1.

Fees for Eldest Child (Year 5) Fees for Second Child (Year 1)
Tuition Fee Child K-6 = $1255 Tuition Fee Child K-6 = $942
Diocesan School Building Levy = $901 Diocesan School Building Levy = $0
Resource Fee K-6 = $130 Resource Fee K-6 = $130
Technology Fee Years 5-8 = $90 Technology Fee K-4 = $150

Sport Levy Years 3-6 = $75 Sport Levy K-2 = $30

Parent Advisory Committee Levy = $120 Total: $1252

Total: $2571

Options to pay fees are detailed in the Diocesan School Fee Management Policy for St Francis. This Policy is available on the College website at

www.sfccdow.catholic.edu.au
For further information about the payment of College Fees please contact Liz Rickard, Finance Officer, at St Francis Catholic College.




